Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 1-101
CROSS RECESSED OVAL HEAD MACHINE SCREWS # 966
Ref: DIN 966/ISO 7047/ANSI B 18.6.7 M
Three Materials: 4.8 Steel - A2 (304) Stainless - A4 (316) Stainless
NOM.
SIZE
# 966
4.8 STEEL
ZINC
# 966 A2
304 STAINLESS
STEEL
# 966 A4
316 STAINLESS
STEEL
2.5 x 5 x x -
2.5 x 6 x x -
2.5 x 8 x x -
2.5 x 10 x x -
2.5 x 12 x - -
2.5 x 16 x - -
2.5 x 20 x - -
3 x 5 x - -
3 x 6 x x -
3 x 8 x x -
3 x 10 x x x
3 x 12 x x x
3 x 14 x - -
3 x 16 x x x
3 x 18 x - -
3 x 20 x x x
3 x 25 x x x
3 x 30 x x -
3 x 35 x - -
3 x 40 x - -
4 x 6 x x -
4 x 8 x x x
4 x 10 x x x
4 x 12 x x x
4 x 14 x - -
4 x 16 x x x
4 x 18 x - -
4 x 20 x x x
Sizes continue
NOM.
SIZE
# 966
4.8 STEEL
ZINC
# 966 A2
304 STAINLESS
STEEL
# 966 A4
316 STAINLESS
STEEL
4 x 25 x x x
4 x 30 x x -
4 x 35 x x -
4 x 40 x x -
4 x 45 x - -
4 x 50 x - -
4 x 60 x - -
4 x 70 x - -
5 x 8 x x -
5 x 10 x x x
5 x 12 x x x
5 x 14 x - -
5 x 16 x x x
5 x 18 x - -
5 x 20 x x x
5 x 25 x x x
5 x 30 x x x
5 x 35 x x x
5 x 40 x x x
5 x 45 x x -
5 x 50 x x -
5 x 55 x - -
5 x 60 x - -
5 x 70 x - -
5 x 80 x - -
“x” denotes stock availability
How to Order
Item #: 966 A4
Size: 4 x 10
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
For mechanical properties & tolerance information, please refer to Useful Information, Section 10.
For dimensional data, please see page 1-102.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1-82: SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD MACHINE SCREWS # 84
	1-83
	1-84
	1-85
	1-86
	1-87: SLOTTED PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREWS # 85
	1-88
	1-89
	1-90: SLOTTED FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS # 963
	1-91
	1-92
	1-93
	1-94: SLOTTED OVAL HEAD MACHINE SCREWS # 964
	1-95
	1-96
	1-97: CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREWS # 7985
	1-98
	1-99: CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS # 965
	1-100
	1-101: CROSS RECESSED OVAL HEAD MACHINE SCREWS # 966
	1-102
	1-103: LARGE SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREWS # 921 & PHILLIPS PAN HEAD THREAD FORMING SCREWS # 7500 C
	1-104: SLOTTED & HEX HEAD TAPPING SCREWS
	1-105: SLOTTED HEAD TAPPING SCREWS
	1-106: DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
	1-107: CROSS RECESSED TAPPING SCREWS
	1-108
	1-109: DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
	1-110: SLOTTED & HEX HEAD THREAD CUTTING SCREWS
	1-111: CROSS RECESSED THREAD CUTTING SCREWS
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts